3/12/2025

Maine Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids Page 1 of 2

Contract ID: 028216.00 Counties: PENOBSCOT

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy:

Letting Date: March 12, 2025

District(s): EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN REGION 2823000

Call Order: 19

Project(s):

Гitle : _____

Contract Time: 09/06/25 COMPLETION DATE

Attest: Notary Public

Contract Description: LAGRANGE-HOWLAND ROUTE 155 LCPP

	•								
Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) B & B PAVING, INC.		(2) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING		(3) GENERAL CONTRACTOR VAUGHN D. THIBODEAU II			
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity a	nd Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1 INITIAL	GROUP		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member	LCC:			
0010	202.202	2,500.000 2,	500.000	8.50000	21,250.00	3.00000	7,500.00	12.00000	30,000.00
REMOVII	NG PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	SY						
0020	202.203	2,500.000 2,	500.000	10.00000	25,000.00	15.00000	37,500.00	12.00000	30,000.00
PAVEME	NT BUTT JOINTS	SY	SY						
0030	461.13	22,040.00@2,	040.000	81.55000	1,797,362.00	85.50000	1,884,420.00	81.50000	1,796,260.00
LIGHT C	APITAL PAVING	Т	Т						
0040	631.175	22,040.00022,	040.000	9.50000	209,380.00	8.20000	180,728.00	15.33000	337,873.20
CONTRA	CTOR TRUCKING	Т	Т						
0050	652.352	30.000	30.000	500.00000	15,000.00	1,360.00000	40,800.00	500.00000	15,000.00
LIGHT C	APITAL PAVING SIGNAGE	WD	WD						
	Section Totals:			'	\$2,067,992.00	'	\$2,150,948.00		\$2,209,133.20
	Life Cycle Costs:								
Secti	on Total with LCC:				\$2,067,992.00		\$2,150,948.00		\$2,209,133.20
Contract Item Totals				\$2,067,992.00		\$2,150,948.00		\$2,209,133.20	
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Contract Grand Totals				\$2,067,992.00		\$2,150,948.00		2,209,133.20	
() indicates item is hid as Lumn Sum				1		1		ı	

⁽⁾ indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Maine Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

REGION, 2823000

EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN

PENOBSCOT

Counties:

District(s):

Project(s):

Contract ID:

Letting Date:

Call Order:

028216.00

19

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

March 12, 2025

Page 2 of 2

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy:_____

3/12/2025

Call Order: 19 Project(s): 2821600, 2823000					Title :		<u></u> -
Contract Time: 09/06		Attest:					
Contract Description		Allest.	Notary Public				
Line No / Item ID		(4) STREETS LA	NDSCAPE				
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	INITIAL GROUP	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:		ı	
0010 202.202	2,500.000 2,500.000	18.00000	45,000.00				
REMOVING PAVEMENT SU	RFACE SY SY						
0020 202.203	2,500.000 2,500.000	14.00000	35,000.00				
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	SY SY						
0030 461.13	22,040.00\(\Delta 2,040.000	88.25000	1,945,030.00				
LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING	т т						
0040 631.175	22,040.00\(\Delta 2,040.000	11.00000	242,440.00				
CONTRACTOR TRUCKING	т т						
0050 652.352	30.000 30.000	500.00000	15,000.00				
LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIG	GNAGE WD WD						
Section Totals	:		\$2,282,470.00				
Life Cycle Costs	:						
Section Total with LCC	:		\$2,282,470.00				
Cor	ntract Item Totals		\$2,282,470.00				
Con	tract Time Totals						
Contract Life C	ycle Costs Totals		\$0.00				
Conti	ract Grand Totals		\$2,282,470.00				

Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 19 Contract ID: 028216.00 Counties: PENOBSCOT

Letting Date: March 12, 2025 11:00 District(s): EASTERN REGION, NORTHERN

REGION

Contract Time: 09/06/25 COMPLETION Min: Max:

DATE

Contract Description: LAGRANGE-HOWLAND ROUTE 155 LCPP Project(s): 2821600, 2823000

	Rank Ve	endor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	002290	B & B PAVING, INC.	\$2,067,992.00	100.00%
2	003318	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING	\$2,150,948.00	104.01%
3	001195	GENERAL CONTRACTOR VAUGHN D. THIBODEAU II	\$2,209,133.20	106.83%
4	004228	STREETS LANDSCAPE	\$2,282,470.00	110.37%